2014-02-24/00074809
Data Sheet 907021 Page 1/8
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code - - - /  , ...1
Order example 907021/80 - 5 - 40 - 005 / 000
1 List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
2014-02-24/00074809
Data Sheet 907021 Page 8/8
Stock versions
Accessories
Order code Part no.
907021/11-1-34-005/000 00436297
907021/11-2-34-005/000 00436298
907021/11-2-34-005/793 00441452
907021/12-2-33-000/000 00440647
907021/20-1-10-005/000 00388170
907021/20-2-10-005/000 00388171
907021/21-1-34-005/000 00388172
907021/21-2-34-005/000 00388173
907021/30-1-10-005/000 00388174
907021/30-2-10-005/000 00388175
907021/31-1-34-005/000 00388176
907021/31-2-34-005/000 00388177
907021/40-1-14-051/000 00388179
907021/40-2-14-051/000 00388180
907021/80-5-40-005/000 00578092
907021/80-5-40-005/793 00578093
907021/80-7-40-065/793 00578094
907021/85-4-40-005/000 00578095
907021/85-6-40-007/000 00578097
Article Part no.
Plastic-grid membrane filter "HA010101" 00388181
Stainless steel sinter filter "HA010103" 00388183
Plastic-grid power-line filter "HA010106" 00389114
PTFE filter "HA010105" 00503575
Humidity sensor check 33 % RH 00332758
Humidity sensor check 53 % RH 00332754
Humidity sensor check 76 % RH 00332760
Radiation protection "HA010501" for basic type 907021/20 00388013
Radiation protection "HA010502" for basic type 907021/40 00573116